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QO Mid-week Function
O Records at random
45 Close down

Wednesday. November 291ZB AUCKLAND1070 ke. 280m.

6, 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.156 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.46 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. O Lunch music
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina
5. O The Junior Quiz6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.15 London News
6.30 Conflict
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Henry
J. Kaiser

7.16 Officer Crosby
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Short Short Stories: The
we Eyes of DangerSusan Lee
Songs of Good Cheer

9. O Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130
ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 We Were Young
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News

© Garden of Music
1.30 Christmas Shopping session
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Musical Programme
Health and Beauty session
The Junior Quiz

6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Operative
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7. 0 Those Who Service: Figt.-
Sgt. Middleton, V.C.
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: One
Safe Three Sorrows
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 King of Quiz
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. O Listerfers’ Request session| London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
gg Health TalkBreakfast Club
O Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices10.0 Judy and Jane10.15 Movie Magazine10.39 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-= ripe12. Lunchtime fare4ia 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 . Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session
3.30 Reserved
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6.9 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!

6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Free
French
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 The House of Shadows
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: The
Thousand-doilar Smile :

8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 One Man’s Family
9. 0 ‘Their Finest Hour
10. © The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 A Cheerful Earful
11. 0 London News

ZB ne1310 k.c. 229 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsTalk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. O Eunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui)

4.50 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Miss Portia Intervenes
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Battle
of the Tenuru River
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Places in the News
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Short Short Stories: After
Midnight
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Quiz Time é

9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Your Cavalier
11. 0 London News

27,A PALMERSTON Nth.; 1400ke, 214m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 Talking Drums
7.145 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.30 Baffles
7.45 Commando Story
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Reserved
8.20 Susan Lee8.45 Listeners’ Club
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
9.30 The Motoring session
10. 0 Close down

Gowa
ICTORY
CARDEN

WORKFOR
WEEK ENDING
November 25th
Prick out celery seedlings.
Stake peas: Earth uP beans:
Fasten climbing beans andtraintendrilsupwards: When
sprayingceleryand tomatoesfor caterpillars don't forgetcauliflowerandbroccoli plants:

December 2nd
Set out late tomato plants.
Sow peas, beans, cabbage,
parsnip and swede seed: Digand store potatoes: Prune
tomato plants and keepthem fastened to stake:

Forfullestinstructions
CONSULTyour
VictoryGardening Book
"VEGETABLE GROWING
INTHEHOMEGARDEN"'
64Pages for6d. inStampsPost Free
fromDept:ofAgriculture;Auckland;
Wellington;ChristchurchorDunedin

WASH
WISELY
WEAR
LONGER

You1 have longer
and lovelier life
from your Lustre
undiesifyou wash
themintepidwater;
use a good mild
soap;squeezerather
thanwringanddry
them in theshade
withoutpegging:

Ustne
FINE QUALITY LINGERIE

66Smart Girls Prefer LUSTRE"L13

s

Ia timer Ukethere
old friends
are best
Men in theirprime andmea in thcir
youth-~allknowthevalueofBeecham s
Pills They are regarded as a old,
reliable friend and this is tbe fourth
generationofmen and women to trust
them.

PurelyDegetaby

BeechaiisSold PillsEveryibhere 93
Agents: Harold F Ritchie (NZ.) Ltd",104-8 Dixon Street, Wellington.
Proprietors; Beechams Pills Ltd:St. Helens, England:
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